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Sun 3rd Dec Sun 10th Dec Sun 17th Dec Sun 24th Dec Mon 25th Dec Sun 3lst Dec Sun 7th Jan Sun 14th Jan Sun 2Ist Jan Sun 28th Jan Sun 4th Feb Sun 11th Feb Wed 14th Feb Sun 18th Feb Sun 25th Feb
Advent Sunday 2nd of Advent 3rd of Advent Christmas Eve Christmas Day Ist of Christmas Istin Ordinary Time 2nd in Ordinary Time 3rd in Ordinary Time 4th in Ordinary Time 5th in Ordinary Time Sunday before Lent Ash Wednesday Ist of Lent 2nd of Lent
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Catford
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HC - Holy Communion; Fir Lane - At Fir Lane; Gravelhole - At Gravelhole; Greenfield - At Greenfield; Hollins - At Hollins; Shore Edge - At Shore Edge; St Andrews - At St Andrews; St.Chad's - At St.Chad's; Trinity - At Trinity; Uppermill - At Uppermill; CC - Cafe Church; Carols - Carol Service; CTiS - Churches Together in Saddleworth;
COV - Covenant Service; FS - Family Service; G - Gift Service; Nat - Nativity Service; No Service - No Service; OA - Own Arrangements; P - Parade Service; Prayer - Prayer Service; T - Transport required; TKids - Trinity Kids

© - Oldham Methodist Circuit 2023 — Document correct as of 30/11/2023 Page 2 of 2



